1 5 7
方
向
控
制
閥
滿
油

方向控制閥 (滿油閥)
DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVE ( Pre-fill valves )
型號意義  How to order：
產品規格  Specification：
SG - 24 - R
	 1	 2	 3
名  稱 口  徑 型  號 最高使用壓力 額定流量 使用流量 啟流壓力 重量
Name Valve Model Max. Rated Flow (l /min) Operating Flow (l /min) Max. Weight
Size Pressure 真空自吸 PL使用時 真空自吸 PL使用時 Flow (Kg)
(Kgf/cm2) Vacuumed suction Using PL Vacuumed suction Using PL (Kgf/cm2)
滿油閥
2 SG-16 250 260 400 260±100M 400±100M 0.12 30
Pre-fill 3 SG-24 250 600 900 600±150M 900±150M 0.14 54
valves 4 SG-32 250 1100 1600 110±300M 1600±300M 0.16 100
4 SG-32R 250 1100 1600 110±300M 110±300M 0.16 108
sG-16. 24
sG-24R. 24l
sG-32. 32R
附件  Attachment：
型  號 Model 安裝螺絲 Mounting bolts O 型環 O-Ring O 型法蘭 O-Flange
SG-16 M16 x 50L 8 支 piece JIS B 2401-1B-G65  2 條 piece 2"  2 塊 block
SG-24 M16 x 60L 4 支 piece JIS B 2401-1B-G85  2 條 piece 2-1/2"  1 塊 block
M20 x 60L 4 支 piece JIS B 2401-1B-G85  2 條 piece 3"  1 塊 block
M16 x 50L 6 支 piece JIS B 2401-1B-G120 2 條 piece 3-1/2"  1 塊 block
SG-32 M20 x 60L 8 支 piece JIS B 2401-1B-G120 2 條 piece 4"  1 塊 block
M10 x 35L 4 支 piece JIS B 2401-1B-G30 1 條 piece 3/4"  1 塊 block
圖形符號  Graphic symbol：
 sG